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LIXABDNBUS 'AND oK

LAREMACION PROVISIONAL
PROCESO DE PROVISION POR MOBILIDADE
CATEGORIA DE OFICIAL

CODIGO DE PROCEDEMENTO PR461H

***333Lr*

DOMINGUEZ

MAYA

JOSE LUIS

VIGO

2,00

2,80

13,93

0,00

0,00

2,00

20,73

7966

TEJERO

GOMEZ

JOSE ESTEBAN

VIGO

2,00

5,80

14,15

0,00

0,00

0,00

21,95
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